
KD5121 Kimberbell Cuties, Vol. 2: July-December
Note: For best results, follow the cut sizes exactly when making kits. 

FABRIC REQUIREMENTS

JULY

OCTOBER

AUGUST

NOVEMBER

SEPTEMBER

DECEMBER



JULY

STABILIZER

500-CIBE 8260-P

9399-T

Applique  
Background

10335-G

9394-WW

Binding,  
Inner Border Back

⅓ YD. ⅔ YD. or 
fabric of choice

FAT SIXTEENTH 
(9 x 11”)

FABRIC SCRAP 
(5 x 5”)

Outer Border,
Applique Fabric

FAT QUARTER  
(18 x 21”)

8245-PR

10334-S 

8210-R2

8206-RR 9396-R

FAT EIGHTH
(9 x 21”)

½ YD.

Embroidery Felt, Graham Cracker (KDKB1269), Kit Size: 4½ x 5½”
Sweet as Candy Clear Vinyl (KDKB1205), Kit Size: 4½ x 4½”

THREAD COLORS

THREAD COLORS

500-GICO

9396-O

9399-E

500-MUSE

9394-G

8209-A

8241-S

Embroidery Felt, Prickly Pear (KDKB1260), Kit Size: 4.5 x 4.5”

Applique 
Background

AUGUST

9394-S

½ YD.

FAT SIXTEENTH 
(9 x 11”)

FAT QUARTER  
(18 x 21”)

FAT EIGHTH
(9 x 21”)

Outer Border

Binding,  
Inner Border Back

⅓ YD. ⅔ YD. or 
fabric of choice

SEPTEMBER

THREAD COLORS

500-GICO

8209-N

8216-G

Applique 
Background

8210-N8206-RR

9396-R

500-CIBE

8210-R2 8249-G

500-LIME

9399-T

500-COCR

⅜ YD.

Embroidery Felt, Prickly Pear (KDKB1260), Kit Size: 5½ x 7½” 
Embroidery Leather, Camel Brown (KDKB1271), Kit Size: 4½ x 5½” 
Twine, Red/White (KDKB128), Kit Size: 1 Yard

FAT SIXTEENTH 
(9 x 11”)

FAT QUARTER  
(18 x 21”)

FAT EIGHTH
(9 x 21”)

Outer Border

Binding,  
Inner Border Back

⅓ YD. ⅔ YD. or 
fabric of choice

THREAD COLORS

OCTOBER

Applique Glitter, Black (KDKB136), Kit Size: 3½ x 4½”
Mylar, Neutral Tones, Iridescent (KDKB127) Kit Size: (2) 7 x 7”

9399-K

8254-V

8244-O

Applique 
Background

8210-W

9396-O

500-SNAP 500-WIPL

8249-J

FAT QUARTER  
(18 x 21”)

⅜ YD.

FAT SIXTEENTH 
(9 x 11”)

FABRIC SCRAP 
(5 x 5”)

Outer Border

Binding,  
Inner Border Back

⅓ YD. ⅔ YD. or 
fabric of choice

KDST132 Flexi Foam (December only) KDST111-113 Light Mesh Cut-Away

KDST138 Kimberbell Project Batting KDST126-127 Fusible Backing

Double-sided Sticky Fusible Web*
*not a Kimberbell product



500-ROIC

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

THREAD COLORS

THREAD COLORS

Velveteen, Orange Spice (KDKB1255), Kit Size: 3½ x 4½”
Applique Glitter, Brown (KDKB147), Kit Size: 3½ x 3½”

500-CHJE

9399-A

500-CIPU

8209-A

500-COCR

500-MUSE

500-GICO

9399-E

500-GOHO

Applique 
Background

FAT QUARTER  
(18 x 21”)

FAT SIXTEENTH 
(9 x 11”)

⅜ YD.

FAT EIGHTH
(9 x 21”)

9396-G

10339-K

10339-G

8206-RR

500-PRPE

8249-R

500-CIBE

FAT QUARTER  
(18 x 21”)

FAT EIGHTH
(9 x 21”)

FAT SIXTEENTH 
(9 x 11”)

FABRIC SCRAP 
(5 x 5”)

*Directional prints should be cut as shown below.

8210-WPZ

9396-R

Embroidery Felt, Graham Cracker (KDKB1269), Kit Size: 3½ x 5½”
Embroidery Felt, Prickly Pear (KDKB1260), Kit Size: 8½ x 10½” 
Applique Glitter, Red (KDKB135), Kit Size: 18.5 x 7”
Flexi Foam (KDST132), Kit Size: 8½ x 10½”

Outer Border

Binding,  
Inner Border Back

⅓ YD. ⅔ YD. or 
fabric of choice

Applique 
Background

⅜ YD.

Outer Border

Binding,  
Inner Border Back

⅓ YD. ⅔ YD. or 
fabric of choice

FAT QUARTER

21”
18”

21”


